
Név Egyesület Pont Hely

Mukli Adél                        Tata 97 1

Tóth Hanga                Szombathely 96 2

Kovács Réka                        Maklár 91 3

Krattinger Eszter                   Maklár 88 4

Csajka Brigitta          Szolnok 87 5

Poth Petra                          Dombóvár 87 5

Komlósi Kata             Szombathely 83 7

Simon Tira                 Szombathely 83 7

Andrikó Noémi                Szentes 80 9

Kurtán Adél                         Maklár 79 10

Tyechlár Dalma                Tata 79 10

Dévényi Dorottya     Szentendre 78 12

Kiss Nikolett                     Szentes 76 13

Németh Nóra Mórahalom 76 13

Pekár Barbara                  Tata 75 15

Simon Bíbor Blanka           Tata 75 15

Vona Boglárka                     Maklár 75 15

Táborosi Réka                Szentes 74 18

Pál Csilla Mórahalom 73 19

Kovács Fanni                    Tata 71 20

Boronkai Napsugár    Szolnok 70 21

Vass Vivien                     Szentes 70 21

Fogel Zsófi                        Tata 69 23

Hajdú Krisztina                     Maklár 68 24

Koch Kíra                           Dombóvár 67 25

Hegedűs Zsófia            Nagykanizsa 63 26

Döme Szandra                     Dombóvár 62 27

Barta Ildikó                           Maklár 61 28

Hortobágyi Viktória                Maklár 61 28

Mágocsi Lora Mórahalom 59 30

Sike Anasztázia                   Maklár 56 31

Gulyás Zsófia                   Tata 55 32

Szí-Benedek Boglárka        Tata 54 33

Bozó Anna                            Maklár 49 34

Maczelka Viktória       Szeged 0 35

Mészáros Orsolya       Szeged 0 35

Molnár Mónika                 Szentes 0 35

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék , 2014.01.25-26.

Serdülő
30 mp gyorsasági



Név Egyesület Pont Hely

Mukli Adél                        Tata 436 1

Tóth Hanga                Szombathely 428 2

Kovács Réka                        Maklár 427 3

Simon Tira                 Szombathely 409 4

Andrikó Noémi                Szentes 403 5

Boronkai Napsugár    Szolnok 397 6

Komlósi Kata             Szombathely 396 7

Csajka Brigitta          Szolnok 387 8

Krattinger Eszter                   Maklár 382 9

Dévényi Dorottya     Szentendre 380 10

Vona Boglárka                     Maklár 378 11

Kurtán Adél                         Maklár 377 12

Mágocsi Lora Mórahalom 377 12

Németh Nóra Mórahalom 376 14

Tyechlár Dalma                Tata 376 14

Poth Petra                          Dombóvár 364 16

Vass Vivien                     Szentes 363 17

Hajdú Krisztina                     Maklár 354 18

Táborosi Réka                Szentes 345 19

Kiss Nikolett                     Szentes 335 20

Sike Anasztázia                   Maklár 331 21

Barta Ildikó                           Maklár 325 22

Pál Csilla Mórahalom 320 23

Koch Kíra                           Dombóvár 313 24

Hortobágyi Viktória                Maklár 298 25

Bozó Anna                            Maklár 285 26

Döme Szandra                     Dombóvár 278 27

Fogel Zsófi                        Tata 0 28

Gulyás Zsófia                   Tata 0 28

Hegedűs Zsófia            Nagykanizsa 0 28

Kovács Fanni                    Tata 0 28

Maczelka Viktória       Szeged 0 28

Mészáros Orsolya       Szeged 0 28

Molnár Mónika                 Szentes 0 28

Pekár Barbara                  Tata 0 28

Simon Bíbor Blanka           Tata 0 28

Szí-Benedek Boglárka        Tata 0 28

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék , 2014.01.25-26.

Serdülő
180 mp gyorsasági



Kis h Nagy h Össz Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont

Hely 

Pont HELY

Kovács Réka                        Maklár 77,23 73,17 16,667 0,00 16,67 174,58 1 184,75 4 359,33 5 1

Mukli Adél                        Tata 74,43 72,67 20,833 0,00 20,83 171,25 2 175,67 5 346,92 7 2

Fogel Zsófi                        Tata 72,90 71,33 16,667 0,00 16,67 170,00 3 173,92 6 343,92 9 3

Vass Vivien                     Szentes 75,20 60,33 4,1667 0,00 4,17 148,75 9 185,92 3 334,67 12 4

Csajka Brigitta          Szolnok 82,60 56,33 0 0,00 0,00 140,83 12 206,50 1 347,33 13 5

Krattinger Eszter            Maklár 70,60 64,33 16,667 0,00 16,67 152,50 7 168,17 7 320,67 14 6

Vona Boglárka                     Maklár 63,07 68,67 8,3333 0,00 8,33 167,50 5 153,50 10 321,00 15 7

Molnár Mónika                 Szentes 76,60 51,33 8,3333 0,00 8,33 124,17 17 187,33 2 311,50 19 8

Németh Nóra Mórahalom 54,53 61,00 20,833 0,00 20,83 142,08 11 125,92 13 268,00 24 9

Tyechlár Dalma                Tata 45,97 67,67 16,667 0,00 16,67 160,83 6 106,58 18 267,42 24 9

Poth Petra                       Dombóvár 56,13 65,67 29,167 8,33 37,50 145,42 10 121,58 15 267,00 25 11

Simon Tira                 Szombathely 51,60 66,00 29,167 0,00 29,17 150,42 8 114,42 17 264,83 25 11

Andrikó Noémi                Szentes 61,73 55,33 12,5 0,00 12,50 132,08 15 148,08 11 280,17 26 13

Tóth Hanga                Szombathely 43,07 69,00 8,3333 0,00 8,33 168,33 4 103,50 22 271,83 26 13

Boronkai Napsugár    Szolnok 70,43 51,00 16,667 0,00 16,67 119,17 19 167,75 8 286,92 27 15

Dévényi Dorottya     Szentendre 51,30 57,67 16,667 0,00 16,67 135,83 13 119,92 16 255,75 29 16

Kurtán Adél                         Maklár 47,73 59,00 29,167 0,00 29,17 132,92 14 104,75 20 237,67 34 17

Táborosi Réka                Szentes 62,60 42,50 4,1667 0,00 4,17 104,17 26 154,42 9 258,58 35 18

Maczelka Viktória       Szeged 54,00 50,50 20,833 0,00 20,83 115,83 22 124,58 14 240,42 36 19

Komlósi Kata             Szombathely 51,97 57,67 25 25,00 50,00 119,17 20 104,92 19 224,08 39 20

Hegedűs Zsófia            Nagykanizsa 34,87 57,33 29,167 0,00 29,17 128,75 16 72,58 25 201,33 41 21

Mészáros Orsolya       Szeged 58,37 33,00 25 0,00 25,00 70,00 36 133,42 12 203,42 48 22

Sike Anasztázia                   Maklár 22,07 51,00 8,3333 0,00 8,33 123,33 18 51,00 31 174,33 49 23

Simon Bíbor Blanka           Tata 25,40 50,67 16,667 0,00 16,67 118,33 21 55,17 28 173,50 49 23

Pekár Barbara                  Tata 27,23 49,17 16,667 0,00 16,67 114,58 23 59,75 27 174,33 50 25

Kovács Fanni                    Tata 34,00 47,83 25 0,00 25,00 107,08 25 72,50 26 179,58 51 26

Pál Csilla Mórahalom 45,70 41,83 20,833 0,00 20,83 94,17 30 103,83 21 198,00 51 26

Kiss Nikolett                    Szentes 51,30 49,00 20,833 33,33 54,17 95,42 29 101,17 23 196,58 52 28

Szí-Benedek Boglárka        Tata 33,80 40,67 16,667 0,00 16,67 93,33 31 76,17 24 169,50 55 29

Hortobágyi Viktória                Maklár 19,97 46,00 8,3333 0,00 8,33 110,83 24 45,75 32 156,58 56 30

Barta Ildikó                           Maklár 24,33 42,83 8,3333 8,33 16,67 98,75 28 52,50 30 151,25 58 31

Hajdú Krisztina                     Maklár 22,93 46,67 29,167 0,00 29,17 102,08 27 42,75 33 144,83 60 32

Mágocsi Lora Mórahalom 27,47 43,17 20,833 8,33 29,17 93,33 31 54,08 29 147,42 60 32

Koch Kíra                           Dombóvár 20,20 42,00 37,5 0,00 37,50 86,25 33 31,75 34 118,00 67 34

Bozó Anna                            Maklár 18,97 36,67 16,667 16,67 33,33 75,00 35 30,75 35 105,75 70 35

Döme Szandra                     Dombóvár 19,23 42,00 29,167 16,67 45,83 82,08 34 25,17 36 107,25 70 35

Gulyás Zsófia                   Tata 19,80 32,33 37,5 25,00 62,50 49,58 37 18,25 37 67,83 74 37

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék ,    2014.01.25-26.

Serdülő
Szabvál

Kreativitás NehézségNeh 

Pont

Kreat 

Pont
Egyesület

Levonás
Név Összesen



Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont Hely Pont
Hely 

Pont

Hely 

Pont
HELY

Mukli Adél                        Tata 97 1 436 1 20,83 171,3 2 176 5 347 7 9 1

Kovács Réka                        Maklár 91 3 427 3 16,67 174,6 1 185 4 359 5 11 2

Csajka Brigitta          Szolnok 87 5 387 8 0,00 140,8 12 207 1 347 13 26 3

Krattinger Eszter              Maklár 88 4 382 9 16,67 152,5 7 168 7 321 14 27 4

Tóth Hanga                Szombathely 96 2 428 2 8,33 168,3 4 104 22 272 26 30 5

Simon Tira                 Szombathely 83 7 409 4 29,17 150,4 8 114 17 265 25 36 6

Andrikó Noémi                Szentes 80 9 403 5 12,50 132,1 15 148 11 280 26 40 7

Vona Boglárka                     Maklár 75 15 378 11 8,33 167,5 5 154 10 321 15 41 8

Poth Petra                         Dombóvár 87 5 364 16 37,50 145,4 10 122 15 267 25 46 9

Tyechlár Dalma                Tata 79 10 376 14 16,67 160,8 6 107 18 267 24 48 10

Vass Vivien                     Szentes 70 21 363 17 4,17 148,8 9 186 3 335 12 50 11

Németh Nóra Mórahalom 76 13 376 14 20,83 142,1 11 126 13 268 24 51 12

Dévényi Dorottya     Szentendre 78 12 380 10 16,67 135,8 13 120 16 256 29 51 13

Komlósi Kata             Szombathely 83 7 396 7 50,00 119,2 20 105 19 224 39 53 14

Boronkai Napsugár    Szolnok 70 21 397 6 16,67 119,2 19 168 8 287 27 54 15

Kurtán Adél                         Maklár 79 10 377 12 29,17 132,9 14 105 20 238 34 56 16

Táborosi Réka                Szentes 74 18 345 19 4,17 104,2 26 154 9 259 35 72 17

Kiss Nikolett                     Szentes 76 13 335 20 54,17 95,42 29 101 23 197 52 85 18

Pál Csilla Mórahalom 73 19 320 23 20,83 94,17 30 104 21 198 51 93 19

Sike Anasztázia                   Maklár 56 31 331 21 8,33 123,3 18 51 31 174 49 101 20

Mágocsi Lora Mórahalom 59 30 377 12 29,17 93,33 31 54,1 29 147 60 102 21

Hajdú Krisztina                     Maklár 68 24 354 18 29,17 102,1 27 42,8 33 145 60 102 22

Barta Ildikó                           Maklár 61 28 325 22 16,67 98,75 28 52,5 30 151 58 108 23

Hortobágyi Viktória                Maklár 61 28 298 25 8,33 110,8 24 45,8 32 157 56 109 24

Koch Kíra                           Dombóvár 67 25 313 24 37,50 86,25 33 31,8 34 118 67 116 25

Döme Szandra                     Dombóvár 62 27 278 27 45,83 82,08 34 25,2 36 107 70 124 26

Bozó Anna                            Maklár 49 34 285 26 33,33 75 35 30,8 35 106 70 130 27

Összesen180 mp

Egyéni OB 
  Mórahalom/Zákányszék ,    2014.01.25-26.

Serdülő
Összetett

Név Egyesület
30 mp Kreativitás Nehézség

Levonás

Szabvál


